CLASS A

Peter Hein

Brian Back
Michael Tite
Jenny Messenger

CLASS B

Nicky Rashleigh
Russell McChesney
Johnny Reble
Simon Gratton

CLASS C

Don Messenger
Aart ter Kuile
ICarol Messenger
John Veevers
Gary Wotzko
Roxanne Veevers

CLASS D

Graeme Martin
Simon Corston
David Masters

OMEN'S CLASS
Carol Messenger
Nicky Rashleigh
Roxanne Veevers

enny Messenger

Autotest Series 02 Round OTSunday 14 August 2011
MX-5 Club of Western Australia

Total
478.457
478.784
489.606
512.066

Total
477.966
502.631
506.235
508.722

Total
445.488
456.994
464.921
467.965
469.754
478.123

Total
452.597
458.014
479.063

Total
464.921
477.966
478.123
512.066

Difference
Fastest
0.327
11.149
33.609

Difference
Fastest
24.665
28.269
30.756

Difference
Fastest
11.506
19.433
22.477
24.266
32.635

Difference
Fastest
5.417
26.466

Difference
Fastest
13.045
13.202
47.145

Outright
1 Don Messenger
2 Warwick Gates
3 Andrew Cathie
4 Graeme Martin
5 Aart ter Kuile
6 Simon Corston
7 Carol Messenger
8 John Veevers
9 Gary Wotzko
10 Nicky Rashleigh
11 Roxanne Veevers
12 Peter Hein
13 Brian Back
14 David Masters
15 Michael Tite
16 Russell McChesney
17 Johnny Reble
18 Simon Gratton
19 Jenny Messenger

Total
445.488
448.279
452.346
452.597
456.994
458.014
464.921
467.965
469.754
477.966
478.123
478.457
478.784
479.063
489.606
502.631
506.235
508.722
512.066

Difference
Fastest
2.791
6.858
7.109
11.506
12.526
19.433
22.477
24.266
32.478
32.635
32.969
33.296
33.575
44,118
57.143
60.747
63.234
66.578




Name
arwick Gates

David Masters
Carol Messenger
Roxanne Veevers

Autotest Series 02 Round 07, Sunday 14 August 2011

TOTAL CLASS
448.279
458.014
452.597
445.488
469.754
467.965
456.994
512.066
478.457
452.346
478.784
489.606
479.063
464.921
478.123
477.966
508.722
502.631
506.235
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Run 1
73.243
76.460
74.134
70.751
73.550
74.043
71.865
86.870
75.574
91.976
77.656
88.366
79.058
78.009
75.037
77.893
78.628
80.574
80.769

Run 2
72.897
75.823
73.646
70.743
73.486
73.191
91.966
81.704
91.966
73.243
75.815
79.746

108.795
72.299
75.223
76.274
89.965
89.307
76.876

Run 3
73.152
78.608
73.963
71.427
73.853
74.694
71.279
83.907
74.554
72.412
75.832
79.155
77.267
73.475
74.231
77.099
93.425
77.942
79.778

Run 4
70.531
71.635
71.871
68.930
76.116
73.476
71.015
80.705
75.841
69.696
74.120
77.802
74.142
70.460
89.609
74.703
89.609
82.096
79.771

Run 5
85.615
98.315
93.304
84.727
89.297
87.460
85.231
99.248
91.197
93.831
91.051
92.457
89.464
85.760
90.018
88.339

110.145
91.787
110.145

Run 6
80.518
81.545
81.300
80.441

104.573
81.047
82.954
91.368
86.384
80.789
86.405
86.164
88.971
81.768
85.461
84.206
84.441
85.074
93.365

Run?7
75.471
76.546
76.107
77.564
77.786
98.112
80.428
87.880
82.727
78.412
84.396
84.196
80.590
81.159
85.239
83.126
82.039
85.158
89.551

Run
75.710
76.00
75.710
77.05
81.78
78.74
79.453
86.50
83.37
77.79
82.21
82.543
79.03
98.423
82.93
82.55
84.040
98.423
86.89
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